
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University Examinations 
O.G. CBCS B. Sc. 2*4" SEMESTER (Hons/GE/Prog Course in PHYSICS) (BACKLOG) Practical Examination 

DATE 

In connection with CBPB University's Communications, this is for inforrnation to the students of UG B.SC CBCS 

2D; 4 SEMESTER BACKLOG (Hons/GE/DSC-Prog Course in PHYSICS) of Cooch Behar Cllege that their 

respective DSC2(Electricity, Magnetism & EMT); CC8(Mathematical Physics-l|| Lab); CC9(Elernents of Mod Phys Lab); 

CC10(Analog Sys & Applications Lab); GE4(Electricity, Magnetisrn & EMT Lab); DSCA(WAVES & OPTICS Lab) Practical; 

Exams 2024-25 of CBPB University will be held at the Department of Phyics, Cooch Behar College as per following 
schedule. The students are asked to be present with (1) Laboratory Note Book (2) Adrnít Card with Registration tNo, (2) 
College I-card, (4) Calculator, etc. on scheduled date and time. 

12-8-25 

(TUESDAY) 

13-8-25 

(WEDNESD 
AY) 

8-25 

) 

COURSE 

(UG B.SC. 
HONS/GE/ 
DSCCourse 

in Physics): 
CC8/9/10; 

DSC2; 
GE4; DSC4 
AS2024-25 

(UG B.SC. 
HONS): 

CC9 

(UG B.SC. 
HONS) 
CC10 

PAPER 

(S, HOD, Physics 

Duration:3 Hours for Practical Lab duration (11:30 A.M.- 2:30 P.M.) 
Reporting time: 11 AM (for Lottery) 

CODE 

DSCPHSG 

2 PR 

CCPHSH8 
PR 

GEPHSG 
4 PR 

DSCPHS 
G4 PR 

CCPHSH9 
PR 

CCPHSH1 

COOCH BEHAR COLLEGE CENTRE 

NOTICE Dated-07-08-2025 

O PR 

SEM 

2024-25 

2ND DSC2 

4" HONS CC8 

4TH GE4 

4TH DSC4 

4TH HONS CC9 

4TH HONS CC10 

HONS: 3x1 GE:1; DSC: 2+3 =9 (total : Candidates-7; Paper-09) 

PAPER 
NAME 

Elec, Mag& 
EMT Lab 

Math phs-III 
Lab 

Elec, Mag& 
EMT LAB 

Wave and 
optics Lab 

Ele of Mod 

Phys Lab 

Analog Sys & 
Appli Lab 

Extra/Missing of any Roll-No. may be intimated immediately to the undersigned. 

Exam Roll No 

2240044151818; 
2240044151824; 

2240041160548 

2240041230566 

2240044151818: 
2240044151824; 
2240044151826 

2240041160548 

2240041160548 

Sub 
Total 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

TOTAL 
No. of 

Paper 

7 

Pr1ncipal 
0OCH BEHAR COLRGF 

CO0CH BEHAP 

1 

1 

GRAND Total Paper: 09 

Venue-in-Charge, & PRINCIPAL/TEACHER-IN-CHARGE 
C.B.P.B. University 2"°&4" SEMESTER Hons/GE/Prog BACKLOG Exam 2024-25 

Venue: Cooch Behar College 

Copy to:1) College Office, 2)The Controller of Exams, CBPBU 3) External & Internal Examiners of B.Sc. 2"°&4" SEMESTER BACKLOG Physics Hons/Prog/GE Practical Exam 2024-25 of CBPBU, 5) Notice Board(College), 6 )Notice Board(Phys Dept.), 7) Head, Depts of Math/Comp-Sc/Phys/Chem, Cooch Behar College. 
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